
 
2021 Exhibition Calendar as of 9/20/2021 

Month Exhibition Dates 
Opening 

Receptions 
Members’ 
Meetings 

Front / Front 
(east)   (West) 

Back  / Back 
(east)  (west) 

Take Down Closed  

December 2020 Dec 3 - Jan 2 
31  days 

 Sat. Dec 5 xx Denis - Pam 
Pop Up New Members 

- Paul 
Sat 1/2   

January  2021 Jan 7 – Jan 30 
24  days 

Sat. Jan 9 xx Denis - Pam 
Pop Up New Members - 

Paul 
Sat 1/30   

February Feb 4 - Mar 6 
31 Days 

Sat. Feb 6 xx National Competition National Competition Sat 3/6   

March Mar 11 – Apr 3  
24 Days 

Sat. Mar 13 xx 
 Your Best Shot 2020 

Winners 
Strength & Vision 2 Sat 4/3   

April Apr 8 – May 1 
25 Days 

Sat. Apr 10  
Your Best Shot 2021 

Competition 
Strength & Vision 2 Sat 5/1   

May May 6 - 29 
24 Days 

Sat. May 8  Eileen | Denis Salon Push Pin Show Sat 5/29   

June June 3 – 26 
24  Days 

Sat. June 5  Thom | Andrea G Group Show  Sat 6/26   

July July 1 -24 
24 Days 

 Sat. July 10 *   Pam | Paul Group Show (con’t) Sat 7/24   

August July 29 - Aug 28 
31 Days 

Sat. July 31 Mon. 8/2 @ 7:30 PhoneOgraphy New Art Pop Up Sat 8/28 Sun 8/29  

September Sept 2 – 25 
24 Days 

Sun. Sept 12 Mon. 9/20 @ 7:30 
Ralph | Kathie 

ART WALK 12-5pm 
Group Show  

ART WALK 12-5pm 
Sat 9/25 Sun 9/26  

October Sept 30 – Oct 23 
25 Days 

Sat. Oct 2, 5-7pm* 
Sun. Oct 3, 3-7pm + 

Mon. 10/4 @ 7:30 Alan | Andrea F * Bruce | Aronda + Sat 10/23 Sun 10/24  

November 
Oct 28 – Nov 27 

31 Days 

Sat. Nov 6, 4-7pm 
(all 4 members) 

Mon. 11/1 @ 7:30 John | Saul Ennid | Mike  Sat 11/27 Sun 11/28  

December Dec 2 – Jan 2 
 Days 31 

Sun. Dec 5, 2-6pm * 
Sat. Dec 11, 3-7pm + 

Mon. 12/6 @7:30 Susan | Victoria * Holiday Small Works + Sat 1/2 Sun 1/3  

January 2022 Jan 6 - Feb 5 
Days 32 

TBA  Mon. 1/3 @ 7:30 National Competition National Competition Sat 2/5 Sun 2/6  

2021 Holidays 
Friday, January 1 New Year’s Day  Fri - Mon, May 28 - 31 Memorial Day - Weekend -  Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther’s Day  Sunday, June 20 Father’s Day  Thursday, November 25 Thanksgiving  

Sunday, February 14 Valentine’s Day  Sunday, July 4 Independence Day   Saturday, November 27 Holiday Parade 

Monday, February 15 President’s Day  Monday, September 6 Labor Day  Monday, November 29 Hanukkah 

Wednesday, March 17 St. Patrick’s Day  Tuesday, September 7 Rosh Hashanah  Friday, December 24 Christmas Eve 

Saturday, March 27  Passover  Wednesday, September 15 Yom Kippur  Saturday, December 25 Christmas Day 

Fri – Sunday, Apr 2-4 Easter - Weekend -  Monday October 11 Columbus Day  Friday, December 31 2021 New Year’s Eve 

Sunday, May 9 Mother’s Day  Sunday, October 31 Halloween  Saturday, January 1, 2022 New Year’s Day 

 


